
 

*Service charge apply on all party*  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

    

Chaats 
(Street Food) 

Gol Gappe $8 

Dahi Puri $8 

Bhel Puri $8 

Sev Puri $8 

Papdi Chaat $8 

Samosa Chaat $9 

AlooTikki Chaat $9 

Bombay Affairs (Apps) 

Veg Samosas $6 

Masala Papad 2pc $8 

Veg Pakora $8 

Wada Pao $10 

Chili Cheese Naan $ 6 

Jalapeno Popper $10 

Dahi  Ke  Kabab  $ 10 

Veg Haryali Kabab$10 

Kurkuri Bhindi $14 

Soya Chops $18 

Tadka Chicken $15 

Fish Fry $ 18 

Tawa Machi $ 18 

(Pan Fried Fish)  

 
 

Bombay Sizzler Specials 

Tandoori Veg Sizzler (Grilled Veg & Paneer )$19 

Tandoori Chicken Sizzler (Mix Chicken kebabs) $22 
 

Bombay Blue Tandoor (Clay Oven Grilled Kebabs) Extra Time 

Tandoori Malai Paneer $ 16 Tandoori Paneer Tikka$16 Tandoori Mushroom $ 20 

Tandoori Soya Chops $ 18 Chicken Seekh Kebab $20 

Tandoori Chicken Tikka (Boneless) $ 20   Chicken Malai Tikka $ 20 

Multani Chicken Tikka $20  Peshawari Chicken Tikka$ 20  

Fish Tikka $ 22 Tandoori Shrimps $ 24 Lamb Chops 4pcs $ 32 
 

Bombay Chinatown Apps 

Veg Spring Roll $ 9 

Gobi Manchurian dry $14 

Veg Manchurian dry$14 

Chili Paneer dry$14 

Chili Baby Corn $14 

Paneer-69 $14 

Chicken-69 $ 15 

Chili Chicken dry $15 
 

Soups (Seasonal)  

Veg $ 5 Chicken $6 

Man chow  

Sweet Corn Soup 

 

Khate Khate (Munching) 

Roasted Papad $ 4 

Fried Mirchi $ 5 

Masala Red Onions $ 5 

Masala Peanuts $ 9 

 

Kids Corner 

Cheese Naan $6 

French Fries $ 6 

Mozzarella Sticks $6 

Chicken Nuggets (halal) 6 pcs $ 6 

Chicken Tenders (halal) 3pcs $ 9 



 

*Service charge apply on all party*  
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*Prices are subject to be changed as per Market  

 

*Allergy Disclaimer 
BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER,  PLEASE INFORM US IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY  

Our products may contain wheat,  egg, dairy,  soy, or fish allergens, In addition, our products may be processed in facil ities that process tree nuts and peanuts Please be advised cons uming raw, cooked to order or undercooked meat, poultry,  

seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne i l lnesses,  especially if you have certain medical conditions. Naturally, thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs r educes the risk of food borne il lnesses. 

Bombay Curry Menu 
Non-Veg (Served with Rice) 

Butter Chicken $18 

Chicken Tikka Masala $18 

Chicken Home Style $18 

Chicken Korma $18 

Chicken Kadai $18 

Chicken Kali Mirchi $18 

Fish Goan Curry $ 22 

Shrimp Goan curry $ 24 

Lamb Vindaloo $ 24 

Lamb Rogan Josh $ 24 

Lamb Korma $ 24 

Goat Home Style $ 30  

Goat Rogan Josh $ 30 

Goat Kadai $ 30 

 

Bombay Curry Menu 

Veg (Served with Rice) 

Aloo Gobhi Masala $17 

Channa Palak$17 

Veg Kadai $ 17 

Bhindi Masala $17 

Mushroom Kadai $ 17 

Malai Kofta $17 

Navratan Korma $17 

Methi Malai Mattar $17 

Shahi Paneer $17 

Palak Paneer  $17 

Paneer Makhni  $17 

Paneer Tikka Masala $17 

Paneer Bhurji $ 18 

Dal Tadka Double $17 

Dal Makhni $17 

Channa Masala $17 

 

Bombay China Town Non-Veg (Gravy with a side Rice) 
 

Drinks 

Masala Soda $5 

Fresh Lime Soda $5 

Blue Lemonade $7 

Mango Mojito $7 

Aam Panna $7 

Pina Colada $7 

Fresh Coconut $10 

Guava Marry $ 7 

Lassi $6 

(Mango, Masala, Salted, Sweet) 

Milk Shakes $7(Mango/Chicko) 

Thumps up $4 Limca $4 

Coke, Sprite, Ginger ale $3 

Sparkling water $9 

 

Bombay Biryani 

Veg Biryani $17 

Chicken Biryani $18 

Shrimp Biryani $ 24 

Lamb Biryani  $ 24 

Goat Biryani $ 28 

 
 Breads 

Naan or Roti $4 

Garlic Naan$ 5 

Chili Garlic Naan $ 5 

Lacha Paratha $5 

Bullet Naan $ 5 

 

 

 

Bombay China Town Veg (Gravy with a side Rice) 
 Veg Fried Rice $14 

Veg Chili Garlic Rice $15 

Veg Szechaun Rice $ 15 

Veg Manchurian Rice $15 

Veg Hakka Noodles $14 

Veg Chili Garlic Noodles $15 

Veg Szechaun Noodles $ 15 

Veg  

Veg Manchurian Gravy $16 

Gobhi Manchurian Gravy $16 

Chili Paneer Gravy $16 

 

Chili Chicken Gravy $17 

Chicken Manchurian Gravy $17 

Chicken Hot Garlic $17 

Fish Hot Garlic $ 22 

Shrimp Hot Garlic $ 24 

Chicken Fried Rice $15 

Chicken Chili Garlic Rice $16 

Chicken Szechaun Rice $ 16  

Chicken Manchurian Rice $16 

Chicken Hakka Noodles $15 

Chicken Chili Garlic Noodles $16 

Chicken Szechaun Noodles $ 16 

 

Desert 
Gulab Jamun $6  Rasmalai $7 

Old Fashion Kulfi   $7 

Mango Rupieno $8 

Choclate Lawa Cake $8 

Exotic Bomba $ 8 

Tiramisu $ 8 

Hazelnut Truffle $ 8  

 

Extras  

Raita $ 3 Plain Rice $ 3 

Plain Onions $2  


